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Fee Schedule

Fees are subject to change without prior notice. Effective February 1, 2023.

Accounts
S0P PaYMEBNL ..o $35/item™”
Returned Check/Overdraft/ACH DEDIT ...........oooiiiiiiiiii e $35/item
COUMESY PAY .o $35/item?
Returned DEPOSITEA [TEMS ... ..o e e $35/item
PremiUum CRECKING ... e e No monthly fee
DIVIAENA CNECKING -ttt $10/month*3
SEANAATA CRECKING. ..ot ettt ettt $12.95/month*
Business Checking (balance below $2,500)............cooiiiiiii e $15/month
Money Market (check withdrawals > three) .........coc.oiiiiiii e, $35/item
Premium Summer Pay Early WItRArawal..............oooiiiiiii e $35/instance®
Low Balance RelatioNShi[ ... e $5/month®
INACTHIVE ACCOUNL ...ttt $5/month

No account activity for a 12 month period
ESCheatment PrOCESSING FEE ... i e e $100
Account Garnishments/AtACHMENTS . ... ... $100
LEQAI REVIBW ... $100*
AdAreSS MaAINTENANCE ....oiiiiiiiiieie et $5

Per mail returned due to an incorrect address
ACCOUNTE CIOSING ..o $10

Within six months of opening

ATM and Debit Cards

Lot Card REPIACEMENT. ... ..coi e $10
Non-Educational Systems FCU ATM Transactions
W ATIVME G ..o $2 each*
With a Debit Card > FIVe TranSaCHIONS .......oooiiiiiiiii e $2 each*

Other Services

Account Reconciliation/Research (one hour MiNiMUM)...........oiiiiiiiii e $35/hour
DocUmMENt/HISTOrY PriNtOULS ... ..o $7/item/month
DOMESTIC WIre TranSIer . oo $30 each*
CaSNIEI'S CNECK ...t $5 each”
Mortgage SUDOrINAtION FEE ... ..o e $300

NOLArY SEIVICE (DB SEAI). ... ittt e $4*
Non-Member CheCk CashiNg FEE ... i $7

ViSA® Gt CAIT ... $3.95/card*

*Waived for Star Members.

"Waived for stop payments made through Digital Banking.

2Limited to a maximum of four per day per checking account. No charge for additional transactions on the same day up
to the approved Courtesy Pay limit.

8 Waived with a $500 minimum daily balance.

4Waived with a $1,500 minimum daily balance.

SWithdrawals are restricted to the summer disbursals in July and August. Fee applied to each early withdrawal made
outside of this time period.

8Waived for members with account relationships with combined balances of $500 or more, eServices, Direct Deposit or
Payroll deduction, new accounts less than 90 days, active loans, Career Graduates, or members under the age of 22. Effective: 02/01/2023
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